MISSOURI INSTITUTE OF COOPERATIVES
ANNUAL MEETING & LEADERSHIP FORUM

March 12, 2020

2601 S. Providence Rd., Columbia, Missouri

Stoney Creek Inn & Conference Center

9:00 ém
9:30 am
11:30 am
-12:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
- 5:15 pm

6:15 pm

8:30 pm

Schedule at a Glance

. Coffee and registration

General Session Begins
Lunch
General Session Continues

Panel Discussion with Hall of Fame Inductees*

. MIC Annual Business Meeting

Reception (Cash Bar)

Banquet
Hall of Fame Awards

Adjourn

Hotel

Call by February 20 to guarantee the MIC rate.
Mention MIC Meeting to receive the group rate of $99.

Phone: 573-442-6400

If you need assistance with your hotel reservation,

contact MIC at 573-882-0140

Business casual attiré appropriate for session.
For banquet, business attire requested.

*Those planning to attend Banquet only are welcome

“to attend this panel discussion.




