MISSOURI INSTITUTE OF COOPERATIVES ANNUAL MEETING & LEADERSHIP FORUM

March 12, 2020

Stoney Creek Inn & Conference Center 2601 S. Providence Rd., Columbia, Missouri

Schedule at a Glance

9:00 am	Coffee and registration	
9:30 am	General Session Begins	
11:30 am	Lunch	
12:30 pm	General Session Continues	
4:00 pm	Panel Discussion with Hall of Fame Inductees*	
5:00 pm	MIC Annual Business Meeting	
5:15 pm	Reception (Cash Bar)	
6:15 pm	Banquet Hall of Fame Awards	
8:30 pm	Adjourn	

Hotel

Call by February 20 to guarantee the MIC rate.

Mention MIC Meeting to receive the group rate of \$99.

Phone: 573-442-6400

If you need assistance with your hotel reservation, contact MIC at 573-882-0140

Business casual attire appropriate for session. For banquet, business attire requested.

*Those planning to attend Banquet only are welcome to attend this panel discussion.

